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Committee 2010 Calendar 
All park committee meetings begin at 7:00pm 
 
January 2010: 

 Tues., Jan 5 - Park Meeting 
 
 
February 2010: 

 Tues., Feb 2 – Park Meeting 
 
 
March 2010: 

 Tues., Mar 2 – Park Meeting 
 
 
April 2010: 

 Tues., April 6 – Park Meeting 
 
 
May 2010: 

 Tues., May 4 - Park Meeting 
 
 
June 2010: 

 Tues., June 1 – Park Meeting 
 
 
July 2010: 

 Tues., July 6 – Park Meeting 
 
 
August 2010: 

 Tues., Aug 2 – Park Meeting 
 
 
September 2010: 

 Tues., Sept 7 – Park Meeting 

 Sun., Sept 12 – 3rd Annual Park Event (tentative date) 
 
 
October 2010: 

 Tues., Oct 5 – Park Meeting 
 
 
November 2010 

 Tues., Nov 2 – Park Meeting 
 
 
December 2010: 

 No Meeting 

 


